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Avondale
New Lynn
Rosebank Rd
New North Rd
Central Bus Timetable
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Index
 20  St Lukes, Kingsland, Ponsonby, Wynyard Quarter ........... 6

 22N, 22R  New Lynn, Rosebank Rd, Avondale, 
New North Rd to City .............................................................. 12

 209  Titirangi, Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay, Mt Albert, 
New North Rd, Bond St, City
(Monday to Friday peak only) .............................................. 28

Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

Link CityLink, InnerLink, OuterLink, 
TāmakiLink

Central Isthmus Crosstowns 64, 65, 66, 67A, 67B, 68 

Sandringham Rd 24B, 24R

Dominion Rd 25B, 25L, 252, 253

Mt Eden Rd 27H, 27T, 27W, 64

Train timetable Western Line

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates.
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables operate.

Over Christmas and the New Year, a reduced timetable may operate.
If you’re travelling during this time visit AT.govt.nz to plan your trip, 
or call 0800 103 080.

24 hr Clock

 20	� St Lukes, Kingsland, Ponsonby,  
Wynyard Quarter

 22N, 22R	� New Lynn, Rosebank Rd, Avondale,  
New North Rd to City

 22N, 22R	� City to New North Rd, Avondale,  
Rosebank Rd, New Lynn

 209	� Titirangi, Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay, Mt Albert, 
New North Rd, Bond St, City 
(Monday to Friday peak only)
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Routes Fare Zones
& Boundaries

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares

Warkworth Waitakere Waiheke

East Coast/South Rodney City Manukau North

Lower North Shore Isthmus Manukau South

Waitakere
Ranges

Waitemata
Harbour

Manukau
Harbour

Hauraki Gulf
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East Coast / South Rodney

Lower North Shore
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Northern Manukau
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Warkworth

WaitematāCity

http://www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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20 St Lukes to Wynyard Quarter

via Ponsonby and College Hill
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:00 06:05 06:22
06:15 06:20 06:38
06:30 06:35 06:53
06:45 06:50 07:08
07:00 07:05 07:25
07:15 07:21 07:44
07:30 07:36 08:00
07:45 07:52 08:21
08:00 08:07 08:36
08:15 08:22 08:51
08:30 08:37 09:06
08:45 08:52 09:17
09:00 09:06 09:26
09:15 09:21 09:41
09:30 09:36 09:56
09:45 09:50 10:09

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :24
:15 :20 :39
:30 :35 :54
:45 :50 :09

until 13:45 13:50 14:10
14:00 14:05 14:25
14:15 14:20 14:40
14:30 14:35 14:55
14:45 14:50 15:10
15:00 15:05 15:26
15:15 15:20 15:41
15:30 15:35 15:56
15:45 15:50 16:11
16:00 16:05 16:26
16:15 16:20 16:41
16:30 16:35 16:56
16:45 16:50 17:11
17:00 17:06 17:26
17:15 17:21 17:41
17:30 17:36 17:56
17:45 17:51 18:11
18:00 18:06 18:26
18:15 18:21 18:41
18:30 18:35 18:55
18:45 18:50 19:10
19:00 19:05 19:24
19:20 19:25 19:44
19:40 19:45 20:04
20:00 20:05 20:24
20:20 20:25 20:44
20:40 20:45 21:04
21:00 21:05 21:22
21:20 21:25 21:42
21:40 21:45 22:02
22:00 22:05 22:22
22:20 22:25 22:42
22:40 22:45 23:02
23:00 23:05 23:22
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FREQUENT 

20 St Lukes to Wynyard Quarter

via Ponsonby and College Hill
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:05 06:20
06:30 06:35 06:50
06:45 06:50 07:05
07:00 07:05 07:21
07:15 07:20 07:36
07:30 07:35 07:51
07:45 07:50 08:06
08:00 08:05 08:21
08:15 08:20 08:36
08:30 08:35 08:51
08:45 08:50 09:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :25
:15 :20 :40
:30 :35 :55
:45 :50 :10

until 17:45 17:50 18:10
18:00 18:05 18:25
18:15 18:20 18:40
18:30 18:35 18:53
18:45 18:50 19:08
19:00 19:05 19:23
19:20 19:25 19:43
19:40 19:45 20:03
20:00 20:05 20:23
20:20 20:25 20:43
20:40 20:45 21:03
21:00 21:05 21:20
21:20 21:25 21:40
21:40 21:45 22:00
22:00 22:05 22:20
22:20 22:25 22:40
22:40 22:45 23:00
23:00 23:05 23:20
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20 St Lukes to Wynyard Quarter

via Ponsonby and College Hill
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Saturday 06:00 06:05 06:20
06:30 06:35 06:50
06:45 06:50 07:05
07:00 07:05 07:21
07:15 07:20 07:36
07:30 07:35 07:51
07:45 07:50 08:06
08:00 08:05 08:21
08:15 08:20 08:36
08:30 08:35 08:51
08:45 08:50 09:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :25
:15 :20 :40
:30 :35 :55
:45 :50 :10

until 17:45 17:50 18:10
18:00 18:05 18:25
18:15 18:20 18:40
18:30 18:35 18:53
18:45 18:50 19:08
19:00 19:05 19:23
19:20 19:25 19:43
19:40 19:45 20:03
20:00 20:05 20:23
20:20 20:25 20:43
20:40 20:45 21:03
21:00 21:05 21:20
21:20 21:25 21:40
21:40 21:45 22:00
22:00 22:05 22:20
22:20 22:25 22:40
22:40 22:45 23:00
23:00 23:05 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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FREQUENT 

20 Wynyard Quarter to St Lukes 

via College Hill and Ponsonby
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:45 07:00 07:08
07:00 07:15 07:23
07:15 07:30 07:38
07:30 07:45 07:53
07:43 08:01 08:11
07:58 08:16 08:26
08:14 08:34 08:45
08:30 08:50 09:01
08:45 09:03 09:13
09:00 09:18 09:25
09:15 09:32 09:39
09:30 09:47 09:54
09:45 10:02 10:09

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :17 :24
:15 :32 :39
:30 :47 :54
:45 :02 :09

until 14:45 15:02 15:10
15:00 15:18 15:28
15:15 15:36 15:48
15:30 15:51 16:03
15:45 16:06 16:18
16:00 16:21 16:33
16:15 16:36 16:48
16:30 16:51 17:03
16:45 17:06 17:18
17:00 17:23 17:37
17:15 17:39 17:52
17:30 17:54 18:07
17:45 18:07 18:19
18:00 18:20 18:32
18:15 18:35 18:45
18:30 18:46 18:55
18:45 19:01 19:10
19:00 19:16 19:25
19:15 19:31 19:37
19:35 19:51 19:57
19:55 20:11 20:17
20:15 20:31 20:37
20:35 20:49 20:55
20:55 21:09 21:15
21:15 21:29 21:34
21:35 21:47 21:54
21:55 22:07 22:14
22:15 22:27 22:34
22:35 22:47 22:53
22:55 23:07 23:13
23:15 23:27 23:33
23:35 23:47 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 

20 Wynyard Quarter to St Lukes 

via Ponsonby and Kingsland
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:45 06:58 07:05
07:15 07:28 07:35
07:30 07:43 07:50
07:45 07:58 08:05
08:00 08:13 08:20
08:15 08:28 08:35
08:30 08:43 08:50
08:45 08:58 09:05
09:00 09:13 09:20
09:15 09:28 09:35
09:30 09:46 09:53
09:45 10:01 10:08

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :16 :23
:15 :31 :38
:30 :46 :53
:45 :02 :09

until 17:45 18:02 18:09
18:00 18:17 18:24
18:15 18:32 18:39
18:30 18:47 18:54
18:45 19:02 19:08
19:00 19:17 19:23
19:15 19:32 19:38
19:35 19:50 19:55
19:55 20:10 20:15
20:15 20:30 20:35
20:35 20:50 20:55
20:55 21:10 21:15
21:15 21:30 21:35
21:35 21:50 21:55
21:55 22:10 22:15
22:15 22:30 22:35
22:35 22:50 22:55
22:55 23:08 23:13
23:15 23:28 23:33
23:35 23:48 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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FREQUENT 

20 Wynyard Quarter to St Lukes 

via Ponsonby and Kingsland
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Saturday 06:45 06:58 07:05
07:15 07:28 07:35
07:30 07:43 07:50
07:45 07:58 08:05
08:00 08:13 08:20
08:15 08:28 08:35
08:30 08:43 08:50
08:45 08:58 09:05
09:00 09:13 09:20
09:15 09:28 09:35
09:30 09:46 09:53
09:45 10:01 10:08

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :16 :23
:15 :31 :38
:30 :46 :53
:45 :02 :09

until 17:45 18:02 18:09
18:00 18:17 18:24
18:15 18:32 18:39
18:30 18:47 18:54
18:45 19:02 19:08
19:00 19:17 19:23
19:15 19:32 19:38
19:35 19:50 19:55
19:55 20:10 20:15
20:15 20:30 20:35
20:35 20:50 20:55
20:55 21:10 21:15
21:15 21:30 21:35
21:35 21:50 21:55
21:55 22:10 22:15
22:15 22:30 22:35
22:35 22:50 22:55
22:55 23:08 23:13
23:15 23:28 23:33
23:35 23:48 23:53
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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Monday 
to Friday

22R 05:02 - 05:11 05:24 05:42
22N - 05:24 05:30 05:43 06:02
22R 05:36 - 05:45 05:58 06:18
22N - 05:54 06:00 06:13 06:33
22R 06:04 - 06:14 06:27 06:47
22N - 06:17 06:24 06:37 06:57
22R 06:23 - 06:34 06:49 07:10
22N - 06:37 06:44 07:00 07:23
22R 06:42 - 06:54 07:10 07:34
22R 06:54 - 07:06 07:22 07:46
22N - 06:54 07:01 07:17 07:41
22N - 07:03 07:11 07:28 07:53
22R 07:04 - 07:16 07:33 07:58
22N - 07:13 07:21 07:39 08:05
22R 07:15 - 07:27 07:47 08:15
22N - 07:22 07:30 07:51 08:20
22R 07:25 - 07:37 07:58 08:27
22N - 07:32 07:40 08:01 08:30
22R 07:34 - 07:46 08:07 08:36
22N - 07:41 07:49 08:10 08:39
22R 07:44 - 07:56 08:19 08:51
22N - 07:51 07:59 08:22 08:54
22R 07:54 - 08:06 08:29 09:01
22N - 08:01 08:09 08:32 09:04
22R 08:03 - 08:16 08:39 09:11
22N - 08:13 08:21 08:44 09:16
22R 08:19 - 08:32 08:55 09:27
22N - 08:30 08:38 09:01 09:33
22R 08:31 - 08:44 09:07 09:39
22N - 08:42 08:50 09:13 09:45
22R 08:44 - 08:57 09:18 09:49
22N - 08:57 09:05 09:25 09:53
22R 09:02 - 09:13 09:32 09:59
22N - 09:13 09:21 09:39 10:06
22R 09:18 - 09:29 09:47 10:14
22N - 09:33 09:41 09:59 10:26
22R 09:43 - 09:53 10:11 10:37
22N - 09:57 10:05 10:23 10:49
22R 10:07 - 10:17 10:35 11:01
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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Monday 
to Friday 
cont‥

22N - 10:21 10:29 10:47 11:13
22R 10:31 - 10:41 10:59 11:25
22N - 10:45 10:53 11:11 11:37
22R 10:55 - 11:05 11:23 11:49
22N - 11:09 11:17 11:35 12:01
22R 11:19 - 11:29 11:47 12:13
22N - 11:33 11:41 11:59 12:25
22R 11:43 - 11:53 12:11 12:37
22N - 12:00 12:08 12:26 12:52
22R 12:13 - 12:23 12:41 13:07
22N - 12:30 12:38 12:56 13:22
22R 12:43 - 12:53 13:11 13:37
22N - 13:00 13:08 13:26 13:52
22R 13:13 - 13:23 13:41 14:07
22N - 13:30 13:38 13:56 14:22
22R 13:43 - 13:53 14:11 14:37
22N - 14:00 14:08 14:26 14:52
22R 14:13 - 14:23 14:41 15:07
22N - 14:30 14:38 14:57 15:24
22R 14:41 - 14:53 15:12 15:39
22N - 15:00 15:08 15:28 15:56
22R 15:08 - 15:21 15:42 16:11
22R 15:20 - 15:33 15:54 16:25
22N - 15:35 15:44 16:05 16:36
22R 15:45 - 15:58 16:19 16:50
22N - 16:04 16:13 16:34 17:05
22R 16:16 - 16:28 16:49 17:20
22N - 16:34 16:43 17:04 17:35
22R 16:46 - 16:58 17:19 17:50
22N - 17:05 17:13 17:34 18:05
22R 17:16 - 17:28 17:48 18:16
22N - 17:36 17:43 18:03 18:31
22R 17:49 - 17:58 18:17 18:44
22N - 18:06 18:13 18:31 18:58
22R 18:19 - 18:28 18:45 19:09
22N - 18:36 18:43 18:59 19:22
22R 18:49 - 18:58 19:13 19:36
22N - 19:06 19:13 19:28 19:51
22R 19:20 - 19:28 19:43 20:06

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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Monday 
to Friday 
cont‥

22N - 19:36 19:43 19:58 20:19
22R 19:50 - 19:58 20:13 20:34
22N - 20:07 20:13 20:26 20:45
22R 20:21 - 20:28 20:41 21:00
22N - 20:37 20:43 20:56 21:15
22R 20:51 - 20:58 21:11 21:30
22N - 21:07 21:13 21:26 21:45
22R 21:21 - 21:28 21:41 22:00
22N - 21:37 21:43 21:56 22:15
22R 21:51 - 21:58 22:11 22:30
22N - 22:07 22:12 22:25 22:43
22R 22:21 - 22:28 22:41 22:59
22R 22:35 - 22:42 22:55 23:13
22N - 22:37 22:42 22:55 23:13
22R 22:51 - 22:58 23:11 23:29
22N - 23:07 23:12 23:25 23:43
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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Saturday 22R 05:39 - 05:47 05:58 06:14
22N - 05:56 06:02 06:13 06:29
22R 06:09 - 06:17 06:29 06:47
22N - 06:26 06:32 06:44 07:02
22R 06:39 - 06:47 07:00 07:18
22N - 06:56 07:02 07:15 07:33
22R 07:09 - 07:17 07:30 07:49
22N - 07:26 07:32 07:45 08:05
22R 07:37 - 07:46 08:00 08:21
22N - 07:56 08:02 08:16 08:36
22R 08:07 - 08:16 08:30 08:51
22N - 08:24 08:30 08:45 09:06
22N - 08:39 08:45 09:00 09:21
22R 08:43 - 08:53 09:08 09:31
22N - 08:57 09:04 09:19 09:42
22R 09:07 - 09:17 09:32 09:55
22N - 09:26 09:33 09:48 10:11
22R 09:37 - 09:47 10:02 10:25
22N - 09:55 10:02 10:17 10:40
22R 10:07 - 10:17 10:33 10:56
22N - 10:25 10:33 10:49 11:13
22R 10:37 - 10:47 11:03 11:26
22N - 10:55 11:03 11:19 11:43
22R 11:07 - 11:18 11:35 11:59
22N - 11:25 11:33 11:51 12:18
22R 11:37 - 11:48 12:06 12:33
22N - 11:55 12:03 12:21 12:48
22R 12:07 - 12:18 12:36 13:03
22N - 12:25 12:33 12:51 13:18
22R 12:37 - 12:48 13:06 13:33
22N - 12:55 13:03 13:21 13:48
22R 13:07 - 13:18 13:36 14:03
22N - 13:25 13:33 13:51 14:18
22R 13:38 - 13:47 14:05 14:30
22N - 13:55 14:03 14:21 14:47
22R 14:08 - 14:17 14:35 15:00
22N - 14:25 14:33 14:50 15:15
22R 14:38 - 14:47 15:05 15:30
22N - 14:54 15:02 15:19 15:44
22R 15:08 - 15:17 15:35 16:00

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre 

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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Saturday
cont‥

22N - 15:24 15:32 15:49 16:14
22R 15:38 - 15:47 16:05 16:30
22N - 15:54 16:02 16:19 16:43
22R 16:08 - 16:17 16:35 17:00
22N - 16:24 16:32 16:49 17:13
22R 16:38 - 16:47 17:05 17:30
22N - 16:54 17:02 17:19 17:43
22R 17:08 - 17:17 17:35 18:00
22N - 17:24 17:32 17:49 18:13
22R 17:38 - 17:47 18:05 18:30
22N - 17:54 18:02 18:19 18:43
22R 18:08 - 18:17 18:34 18:58
22N - 18:25 18:32 18:48 19:12
22R 18:38 - 18:46 19:03 19:27
22N - 18:55 19:01 19:18 19:42
22R 19:08 - 19:16 19:31 19:54
22N - 19:25 19:31 19:46 20:08
22R 19:38 - 19:46 20:01 20:22
22N - 19:55 20:01 20:16 20:37
22R 20:08 - 20:16 20:30 20:50
22N - 20:25 20:31 20:45 21:05
22R 20:38 - 20:46 21:00 21:20
22N - 20:55 21:01 21:15 21:35
22R 21:08 - 21:16 21:30 21:50
22N - 21:25 21:31 21:45 22:05
22R 21:38 - 21:46 21:59 22:18
22N - 21:55 22:01 22:14 22:33
22R 22:08 - 22:15 22:28 22:46
22N - 22:25 22:31 22:43 23:00
22R 22:38 - 22:45 22:58 23:16
22N - 22:55 23:01 23:13 23:30
22R 23:08 - 23:15 23:28 23:46
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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and Public 
Holidays 
cont‥

22R 15:38 - 15:46 16:01 16:24
22N - 15:54 16:01 16:16 16:38
22R 16:08 - 16:16 16:31 16:54
22N - 16:24 16:31 16:46 17:08
22R 16:38 - 16:46 17:01 17:24
22N - 16:54 17:01 17:16 17:38
22R 17:08 - 17:16 17:31 17:54
22N - 17:24 17:31 17:46 18:08
22R 17:38 - 17:46 18:01 18:24
22N - 17:54 18:01 18:16 18:38
22R 18:08 - 18:16 18:31 18:54
22N - 18:25 18:31 18:45 19:06
22R 18:38 - 18:46 19:01 19:23
22N - 18:55 19:01 19:15 19:35
22R 19:08 - 19:16 19:31 19:52
22N - 19:25 19:30 19:44 20:04
22R 19:38 - 19:46 20:00 20:20
22N - 19:55 20:00 20:14 20:34
22R 20:08 - 20:15 20:28 20:48
22N - 20:25 20:30 20:44 21:04
22R 20:38 - 20:45 20:57 21:14
22N - 20:55 21:00 21:13 21:31
22R 21:08 - 21:15 21:27 21:44
22N - 21:25 21:30 21:42 21:59
22R 21:38 - 21:45 21:56 22:13
22N - 21:55 22:00 22:11 22:28
22R 22:08 - 22:15 22:26 22:43
22N - 22:25 22:30 22:41 22:57
22R 22:38 - 22:45 22:56 23:13
22N - 22:55 23:00 23:11 23:27
22R 23:08 - 23:15 23:26 23:42
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Rosebank Rd, New Lynn, Avondale
to City Centre

via New North Rd, St Lukes Interchange 
and Kingsland
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

22R 06:09 - 06:17 06:29 06:46
22N - 06:26 06:32 06:42 06:58
22R 06:39 - 06:47 06:59 07:16
22N - 06:56 07:02 07:12 07:28
22R 07:09 - 07:17 07:30 07:48
22N - 07:26 07:32 07:45 08:05
22R 07:38 - 07:46 08:00 08:20
22N - 07:54 08:02 08:16 08:36
22R 08:08 - 08:16 08:30 08:50
22N - 08:21 08:29 08:44 09:05
22N - 08:31 08:39 08:54 09:15
22R 08:39 - 08:48 09:03 09:26
22N - 08:55 09:03 09:18 09:40
22R 09:09 - 09:18 09:33 09:56
22N - 09:26 09:34 09:49 10:11
22R 09:38 - 09:47 10:03 10:26
22N - 09:55 10:03 10:18 10:41
22R 10:08 - 10:17 10:33 10:56
22N - 10:25 10:33 10:48 11:11
22R 10:37 - 10:48 11:05 11:30
22N - 10:55 11:03 11:20 11:45
22R 11:07 - 11:19 11:37 12:03
22N - 11:25 11:34 11:52 12:18
22R 11:37 - 11:49 12:07 12:33
22N - 11:55 12:04 12:22 12:48
22R 12:07 - 12:19 12:37 13:03
22N - 12:25 12:34 12:52 13:18
22R 12:37 - 12:49 13:07 13:33
22N - 12:55 13:04 13:22 13:48
22R 13:07 - 13:19 13:37 14:03
22N - 13:25 13:34 13:52 14:17
22R 13:38 - 13:47 14:05 14:31
22N - 13:53 14:02 14:20 14:45
22R 14:08 - 14:16 14:33 14:57
22N - 14:22 14:31 14:48 15:12
22R 14:38 - 14:46 15:03 15:27
22N - 14:52 15:01 15:18 15:42
22R 15:08 - 15:16 15:33 15:57
22N - 15:22 15:31 15:48 16:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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to Friday

22N 05:55 06:10 06:23 06:36 -
22R 06:25 06:42 06:56 - 07:09
22N 06:55 07:13 07:28 07:41 -
22R 07:10 07:28 07:43 - 07:57
22N 07:25 07:43 07:58 08:11 -
22R 07:40 08:02 08:20 - 08:35
22N 07:55 08:17 08:35 08:50 -
22R 08:10 08:32 08:50 - 09:05
22N 08:25 08:47 09:05 09:20 -
22R 08:40 09:02 09:20 - 09:31
22N 08:55 09:16 09:33 09:47 -
22R 09:10 09:31 09:48 - 09:59
22N 09:25 09:46 10:03 10:17 -
22R 09:40 10:01 10:18 - 10:29
22N 09:55 10:16 10:33 10:47 -
22R 10:10 10:31 10:48 - 10:59
22N 10:25 10:46 11:03 11:17 -
22R 10:40 11:01 11:18 - 11:33
22N 10:55 11:16 11:33 11:47 -
22R 11:10 11:31 11:48 - 12:05
22N 11:25 11:46 12:03 12:17 -
22R 11:40 12:01 12:18 - 12:35
22N 11:55 12:16 12:33 12:47 -
22R 12:10 12:31 12:48 - 13:05
22N 12:25 12:46 13:03 13:17 -
22R 12:40 13:01 13:18 - 13:35
22N 12:55 13:16 13:33 13:47 -
22R 13:10 13:31 13:48 - 14:05
22N 13:25 13:46 14:03 14:17 -
22R 13:40 14:01 14:18 - 14:35
22N 13:50 14:11 14:28 14:42 -
22R 13:57 14:18 14:35 - 14:52
22N 14:05 14:26 14:43 14:57 -
22R 14:12 14:33 14:50 - 15:07
22N 14:20 14:41 14:58 15:12 -
22R 14:27 14:48 15:05 - 15:22
22N 14:35 14:58 15:17 15:31 -
22R 14:42 15:05 15:24 - 15:42
22N 14:50 15:13 15:32 15:46 -
22R 14:57 15:22 15:42 - 15:57

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 
cont‥

22N 15:05 15:30 15:50 16:01 -
22R 15:12 15:37 15:57 - 16:12
22N 15:20 15:45 16:05 16:16 -
22R 15:27 15:52 16:12 - 16:27
22N 15:35 16:00 16:20 16:31 -
22R 15:40 16:05 16:25 - 16:40
22N 15:50 16:15 16:35 16:49 -
22R 15:55 16:20 16:40 - 16:55
22N 16:05 16:30 16:50 17:04 -
22R 16:10 16:35 16:55 - 17:10
22N 16:19 16:44 17:04 17:18 -
22R 16:23 16:48 17:08 - 17:23
22N 16:31 16:56 17:16 17:31 -
22R 16:35 17:00 17:20 - 17:35
22R 16:43 17:08 17:28 - 17:43
22N 16:47 17:12 17:32 17:47 -
22R 16:51 17:16 17:36 - 17:55
22R 16:59 17:25 17:45 - 18:04
22N 17:03 17:29 17:49 18:05 -
22R 17:07 17:33 17:53 - 18:12
22R 17:15 17:38 17:57 - 18:15
22N 17:19 17:44 18:03 18:19 -
22R 17:23 17:45 18:03 - 18:21
22R 17:31 17:53 18:11 - 18:29
22N 17:35 17:57 18:15 18:29 -
22R 17:39 18:01 18:19 - 18:37
22R 17:47 18:09 18:27 - 18:45
22N 17:51 18:13 18:31 18:45 -
22R 17:55 18:17 18:35 - 18:51
22N 18:05 18:27 18:45 18:59 -
22R 18:10 18:32 18:50 - 19:05
22N 18:15 18:36 18:53 19:05 -
22R 18:20 18:41 18:58 - 19:12
22N 18:28 18:49 19:05 19:16 -
22R 18:36 18:57 19:13 - 19:25
22N 18:44 19:05 19:21 19:32 -
22R 18:52 19:13 19:29 - 19:39
22N 19:00 19:21 19:37 19:48 -
22R 19:08 19:28 19:44 - 19:54
22N 19:16 19:36 19:52 20:02 -
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 
cont‥

22R 19:25 19:45 20:01 - 20:11
22N 19:40 19:59 20:14 20:25 -
22R 19:55 20:14 20:29 - 20:41
22N 20:10 20:28 20:43 20:52 -
22R 20:25 20:43 20:58 - 21:10
22N 20:40 20:58 21:12 21:20 -
22R 20:55 21:13 21:27 - 21:39
22N 21:10 21:28 21:42 21:50 -
22R 21:25 21:43 21:57 - 22:09
22N 21:40 21:58 22:12 22:20 -
22R 21:55 22:12 22:25 - 22:36
22N 22:10 22:27 22:40 22:46 -
22R 22:25 22:42 22:55 - 23:05
22N 22:40 22:57 23:10 23:16 -
22R 22:55 23:12 23:25 - 23:35
22N 23:10 23:27 23:40 23:46 -
22N 23:25 23:41 23:54 00:01 -
22R 23:25 23:40 23:52 - 00:02
22N 23:40 23:57 00:10 00:16 -
22R 23:55 00:10 00:22 - 00:32

Friday only 22R 00:40 00:53 01:03 - 01:14
Friday only 22R 01:40 01:53 02:03 - 02:14
Friday only 22R 02:40 02:53 03:03 - 03:14

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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Saturday 
cont‥

22N 16:25 16:46 17:03 17:19 -
22R 16:40 17:01 17:17 - 17:33
22N 16:55 17:16 17:32 17:49 -
22R 17:10 17:30 17:46 - 18:03
22N 17:25 17:44 18:00 18:19 -
22R 17:40 17:59 18:15 - 18:32
22N 17:55 18:14 18:30 18:46 -
22R 18:10 18:29 18:45 - 19:00
22N 18:25 18:44 19:00 19:16 -
22R 18:40 18:59 19:15 - 19:30
22N 18:55 19:13 19:27 19:43 -
22R 19:10 19:28 19:42 - 19:56
22N 19:25 19:43 19:57 20:10 -
22R 19:40 19:58 20:12 - 20:26
22N 19:55 20:13 20:27 20:40 -
22R 20:10 20:28 20:42 - 20:56
22N 20:25 20:43 20:57 21:10 -
22R 20:40 20:58 21:12 - 21:24
22N 20:55 21:13 21:27 21:40 -
22R 21:10 21:27 21:40 - 21:54
22N 21:25 21:41 21:54 22:05 -
22R 21:40 21:56 22:09 - 22:24
22N 21:55 22:11 22:24 22:35 -
22R 22:10 22:26 22:39 - 22:50
22N 22:25 22:41 22:54 23:01 -
22R 22:40 22:56 23:09 - 23:20
22N 22:55 23:11 23:24 23:31 -
22R 23:10 23:25 23:38 - 23:47
22N 23:25 23:41 23:54 00:01 -
22R 23:40 23:55 00:08 - 00:17
22N 23:55 00:09 00:21 00:29 -
22R 00:40 00:53 01:03 - 01:14
22R 01:40 01:53 02:03 - 02:14
22R 02:40 02:53 03:03 - 03:14

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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Saturday 22N 06:25 06:39 06:51 06:59 -
22R 06:40 06:54 07:06 - 07:13
22N 06:55 07:09 07:21 07:30 -
22R 07:10 07:25 07:38 - 07:46
22N 07:25 07:40 07:53 08:03 -
22R 07:40 07:56 08:09 - 08:20
22N 07:55 08:12 08:25 08:35 -
22R 08:10 08:27 08:40 - 08:50
22N 08:25 08:42 08:56 09:07 -
22R 08:40 08:57 09:11 - 09:23
22N 08:55 09:13 09:27 09:40 -
22R 09:10 09:28 09:43 - 09:54
22N 09:25 09:43 09:58 10:12 -
22R 09:40 09:58 10:13 - 10:26
22N 09:55 10:14 10:29 10:43 -
22R 10:10 10:29 10:44 - 10:56
22N 10:25 10:44 10:59 11:17 -
22R 10:40 11:01 11:17 - 11:32
22N 10:55 11:16 11:32 11:48 -
22R 11:10 11:31 11:47 - 12:03
22N 11:25 11:46 12:02 12:21 -
22R 11:40 12:01 12:17 - 12:33
22N 11:55 12:16 12:32 12:51 -
22R 12:10 12:31 12:47 - 13:03
22N 12:25 12:46 13:02 13:21 -
22R 12:40 13:01 13:17 - 13:33
22N 12:55 13:16 13:32 13:51 -
22R 13:10 13:31 13:48 - 14:03
22N 13:25 13:46 14:03 14:21 -
22R 13:40 14:02 14:20 - 14:33
22N 13:55 14:17 14:35 14:50 -
22R 14:10 14:32 14:49 - 15:03
22N 14:25 14:47 15:04 15:19 -
22R 14:40 15:01 15:18 - 15:33
22N 14:55 15:16 15:33 15:49 -
22R 15:10 15:31 15:48 - 16:03
22N 15:25 15:46 16:03 16:19 -
22R 15:40 16:01 16:18 - 16:33
22N 15:55 16:16 16:33 16:49 -
22R 16:10 16:31 16:48 - 17:03
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

22N 06:55 07:09 07:21 07:33 -
22R 07:10 07:24 07:36 - 07:50
22N 07:25 07:39 07:51 08:03 -
22R 07:40 07:54 08:06 - 08:20
22N 07:55 08:10 08:23 08:35 -
22R 08:10 08:25 08:38 - 08:53
22N 08:25 08:42 08:55 09:08 -
22R 08:40 08:57 09:10 - 09:26
22N 08:55 09:13 09:28 09:42 -
22R 09:10 09:28 09:43 - 09:56
22N 09:25 09:43 09:58 10:12 -
22R 09:40 09:58 10:13 - 10:27
22N 09:55 10:14 10:29 10:42 -
22R 10:10 10:29 10:44 - 10:57
22N 10:25 10:44 11:00 11:12 -
22R 10:40 10:59 11:15 - 11:27
22N 10:55 11:14 11:30 11:42 -
22R 11:10 11:29 11:45 - 11:58
22N 11:25 11:44 12:00 12:18 -
22R 11:40 12:00 12:16 - 12:30
22N 11:55 12:16 12:32 12:48 -
22R 12:10 12:31 12:47 - 13:00
22N 12:25 12:46 13:02 13:18 -
22R 12:40 13:01 13:17 - 13:33
22N 12:55 13:16 13:32 13:48 -
22R 13:10 13:31 13:47 - 14:03
22N 13:25 13:46 14:02 14:18 -
22R 13:40 14:01 14:17 - 14:33
22N 13:55 14:16 14:32 14:45 -
22R 14:10 14:31 14:47 - 15:00
22N 14:25 14:46 15:02 15:15 -
22R 14:40 15:01 15:17 - 15:30
22N 14:55 15:16 15:32 15:45 -
22R 15:10 15:31 15:47 - 16:00
22N 15:25 15:46 16:02 16:15 -
22R 15:40 16:00 16:16 - 16:30
22N 15:55 16:15 16:31 16:42 -
22R 16:10 16:29 16:45 - 17:00
22N 16:25 16:44 17:00 17:12 -
22R 16:40 16:59 17:15 - 17:30
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City Centre to Avondale, New Lynn, 
Rosebank Rd

via Kingsland, St Lukes Interchange and 
New North Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 
cont‥

22N 16:55 17:14 17:30 17:42 -
22R 17:10 17:29 17:45 - 18:00
22N 17:25 17:44 18:00 18:12 -
22R 17:40 17:58 18:13 - 18:28
22N 17:55 18:13 18:28 18:42 -
22R 18:10 18:28 18:42 - 18:58
22N 18:25 18:43 18:57 19:10 -
22R 18:40 18:58 19:12 - 19:25
22N 18:55 19:13 19:27 19:40 -
22R 19:10 19:27 19:40 - 19:52
22N 19:25 19:42 19:55 20:10 -
22R 19:40 19:57 20:10 - 20:20
22N 19:55 20:10 20:23 20:40 -
22R 20:10 20:25 20:38 - 20:50
22N 20:25 20:40 20:53 21:05 -
22R 20:40 20:55 21:08 - 21:20
22N 20:55 21:10 21:23 21:35 -
22R 21:10 21:25 21:38 - 21:50
22N 21:25 21:40 21:52 22:05 -
22R 21:40 21:55 22:07 - 22:20
22N 21:55 22:10 22:22 22:35 -
22R 22:10 22:25 22:37 - 22:50
22N 22:25 22:39 22:51 23:01 -
22R 22:40 22:54 23:06 - 23:16
22N 22:55 23:09 23:21 23:31 -
22R 23:10 23:24 23:36 - 23:45
22N 23:25 23:39 23:51 00:01 -
22R 23:40 23:54 00:06 - 00:15
22N 23:55 00:09 00:21 00:31 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Plan your 
journey
Use the AT Mobile app to plan your journey  
and track trains and buses in real time. 

Or use the Journey Planner on our website. 
at.govt.nz/journeyplanner

Download your  
AT Mobile app

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

209 City Centre to Titirangi 

via New North Rd and Green Bay
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Monday to 
Friday only

15:00 15:23 15:38 15:40 15:50 15:55

15:40 16:04 16:20 16:22 16:32 16:37

16:10 16:34 16:50 16:52 17:02 17:07

16:40 17:04 17:20 17:22 17:32 17:37

17:10 17:36 17:54 17:56 18:07 18:12

17:40 18:04 18:20 18:22 18:32 18:37

18:10 18:33 18:48 18:50 18:59 19:04

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz
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